
 

Genthiner Schützenverein e.V. 
Mitglied des Landesschützenverbandes Sachsen – Anhalt e.V. 

Auswertung Mannschaftspokal 2022 
 
 
 
 

 

Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

1 Meyer Uwe GSV I 199 

1 Espich Reinhard GSV I 197 

1 Sennstock Olaff GSV I 167,8 

    563,8 

2 Brandis Jörg Plaue I 192,8 

2 Huf Patrick Plaue I 190,5 

2 Paul Moane Plaue I 169,8 

    553,1 

     

3 Paul Michael Plaue II 184,7 

3 Merten Liane Plaue II 174,1 

3 Dilling Ingrid Plaue II 166,3 

    525,1 

     

4 Jurkowski Daniela BRB I 190,4 

4 Reich-Voigt Anke BRB I 167,4 

4 Friedrich Veronika BRB I 166,2 

    524 

     

5 Haberland Klaus GSV II 194,8 

5 Meyer Stephan GSV II 165,2 

5 Meyer Mathias GSV II 162,2 

    522,2 

     

6 Reich Andreas BRB II 179,3 

6 Friedrich Lothar BRB II 173,4 

6 Schindelhauer Klaus BRB II 165,8 

    518,5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



 
 

 

 
 
 
Einzelwertung   

     

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

1. Meyer Uwe GSV I 199 

2. Espich Reinhard GSV I 197 

3. Haberland Klaus GSV II 194,8 

4. Brandis Jörg Plaue I 192,8 

5. Huf Patrick Plaue I 190,5 

6. Jurkowski Daniela BRB I 190,4 

7. Paul Michael Plaue II 184,7 

8. Reich Andreas BRB II 179,3 

9. Merten Liane Plaue II 174,1 

10. Friedrich Lothar BRB II 173,4 

11. Paul Moane Plaue I 169,8 

12. Sennstock Olaff GSV I 167,8 

13. Reich-Voigt Anke BRB I 167,4 

14. Dilling Ingrid Plaue II 166,3 

15. Friedrich Veronika BRB I 166,2 

16. Schindelhauer Klaus BRB II 165,8 

17. Meyer Stephan GSV II 165,2 

18. Schneider Christine Plaue II 164,1 

19. Meyer Mathias GSV II 162,2 

20. Weißleder Klaus GSV II 145,2 

 
Schießsportleiter GNT 

Uwe Meyer 


